A
ir
 c
ur
ta
in
s
C

 current
(A)
 Thermal
fuse
 Ambient
 thermostat
 connection
 Ambient /
 Hot
air
 Weight
(kg)
 Colour
 Speed  Speed
 High  Medium  Low  High  Medium  Low
COR-F-1000 N 230 100 2 1420 1090 10,5 48 0,5 A 15,2 White RAL 9003
COR-F-1500 N 230 200 2 2675 2060 10,5 50 0,8 A 20 White RAL 9003
COR-3,5-1000 N 230 3,5 100 3 1384 1070 640 10 9 11 18 48 15,5 • • A/H 15,8 White RAL 9003
COR-6-1000 N 3N 400 3 / 6 100 3 1384 1070 750 10 14 18 26 48 8,6 • • A/H 15,8 White RAL 9003
COR-9-1000 N 3N 400 4,5 / 9 100 3 1295 1130 970 10 20 25 30 48 8,6 • • A/H 15,8 White RAL 9003
COR-9-1500 N 3N 400 4,5 / 9 200 3 2545 1960 1180 10 13 15 25 50 13 • • A/H 20,8 White RAL 9003
COR-12-1500 N 3N 400 6 / 12 120 3 2500 1900 1100 10 18 20 30 49 13 • • A/H 22 White RAL 9003
COR-18-2000 N 3N 400 9 / 18 200 3 2600 2250 1980 10 20 25 30 49 17 • • A/H 30 White RAL 9003
CR-6/9 N
Power selector and speed remote fitted with the fan to control up to
5 units of the same model in series.
The combinations of the following models can be controlled with a single